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Saturday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24Manor Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place # Team Name Lane Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 9 Mother Gutters 12 13 3 497 343 10148 5975 560 1560 911 2613
2 5 Futter Guckers 24 12 4 358 482 10167 4557 455 1288 911 2609
3 15 The Bowling Stones 10 11 5 495 345 10240 5950 550 1586 940 2725
4 21 The Sliders 3 11 5 420 420 10139 5060 472 1299 910 2613
5 18 Saved By The Bowl 15 10 6 488 352 10153 5866 540 1492 896 2563
6 12 Funtastic 4 13 10 6 440 400 10077 5229 510 1360 904 2542
7 1 Double Vision 4 10 6 590 250 9951 6762 633 1773 910 2593
8 13 4 Balls & 2 Splitz 8 9 7 549 291 10060 6547 634 1703 946 2606
9 24 2 Legit 2 Split 14 9 7 562 278 9833 6728 698 1849 968 2659

10 8 I Can't Believe It's Not Gutt 5 8 8 527 313 10130 6311 599 1690 924 2665
11 10 Having A Ball 19 8 8 458 382 10042 5386 542 1406 949 2618
12 23 Balls of Glory 21 8 8 509 331 9932 6128 546 1609 877 2602
13 2 Baum/Soos 7 8 8 655 185 9857 8078 762 2207 929 2708
14 17 The Gardners & Their Hoes 23 8 8 569 271 7576 5128 621 1798 903 2623
15 6 Baum/Fetzer 11 7 9 541 299 10204 7456 775 2190 1014 2907
16 16 Gutter Humiliation 18 7 9 579 261 10073 6914 702 1845 964 2631
17 3 Split Happens 22 7 9 552 288 10007 6626 637 1693 916 2530
18 22 Lucky Strikes 20 7 9 483 357 9995 5816 560 1579 924 2671
19 7 Forever Young 1 7 9 539 301 9885 6501 630 1710 902 2562
20 20 Hold My Balls 17 6 10 452 388 7635 4089 519 1382 905 2606
21 4 We're Kind of a Big Deal 9 5 11 520 320 10076 6110 596 1685 944 2729
22 19 HasMetz Crew 2 5 11 517 323 9970 6121 595 1664 918 2633
23 11 Pin Pals 6 3 13 496 344 9904 5974 555 1558 903 2567
24 14 Evarts/Hathaway 16 3 13 436 404 7532 3842 508 1376 928 2636

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
13-14 Futter Guckers 870 828 911 2609 3 <---> We're Kind of a Big De 816 885 786 2487 1
15-16 Forever Young 744 826 787 2357 4 <---> Baum/Soos 685 758 683 2126 0
17-18 Double Vision 772 798 780 2350 2 <---> I Can't Believe It's Not 868 793 776 2437 2
19-20 Split Happens 850 844 761 2455 3 <---> Baum/Fetzer 755 825 852 2432 1
21-22 4 Balls & 2 Splitz 802 850 854 2506 1 <---> Funtastic 4 848 891 796 2535 3
23-24 The Bowling Stones 829 848 805 2482 3 <---> Having A Ball 782 847 829 2458 1

1-2 Mother Gutters 911 880 822 2613 4 <---> Gutter Humiliation 801 838 773 2412 0
3-4 Pin Pals 832 839 849 2520 1 <---> Evarts/Hathaway 890 818 928 2636 3
5-6 The Sliders 812 837 887 2536 3 <---> Hold My Balls 823 820 846 2489 1
7-8 Balls of Glory 760 778 809 2347 0 <---> Saved By The Bowl 859 793 882 2534 4

9-10 The Gardners & Their 809 751 848 2408 2 <---> 2 Legit 2 Split 756 874 781 2411 2
11-12 HasMetz Crew 806 807 822 2435 0 <---> Lucky Strikes 898 861 868 2627 4

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Wk05  12/10  12- 24  18- 14  20- 16  10- 22  23-  3  17-  5   7- 19  21-  1   8- 11   2- 13   4- 15   6-  9
Wk06  01/20  10- 18  20- 12  22- 14  16- 24  17-  1  19-  3   5- 21  23-  7   2-  9   4- 11   6- 13   8- 15

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

673 Baum/Fetzer 1895 Baum/Fetzer 928 Evarts/Hathaway 2636 Evarts/Hathaway
611 Baum/Soos 1685 Baum/Soos 911 Futter Guckers 2627 Lucky Strikes
605 2 Legit 2 Split 1671 Gutter Humiliation 911 Mother Gutters 2613 Mother Gutters

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 235 Ryan Evarts 614 Ryan Evarts 276 Don Burgio 762 Don Burgio

223 Travis Baum 598 Travis Baum 273 Doug Lewis 715 Doug Lewis
216 Roy Wasiewicz 557 Dan Bundy 266 Rob Vickers 704 Ryan Evarts
216 Tim Zwack

Women 166 Kelly Chlebowy 426 Alyssa Snowman 259 Amy Hathaway 726 DJ Starner
165 Melissa Clouden 426 DJ Starner 258 DJ Starner 720 Amy Hathaway
160 Nicole Vickers 423 Amy Hathaway 258 Melissa Clouden 704 Julie Stone
160 Amy Hathaway
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
775 Baum/Fetzer 2207 Baum/Soos 1014 Baum/Fetzer 2907 Baum/Fetzer
762 Baum/Soos 2190 Baum/Fetzer 968 2 Legit 2 Split 2729 We're Kind of a Big 
702 Gutter Humiliation 1849 2 Legit 2 Split 964 Gutter Humiliation 2725 The Bowling Stone

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 264 Roy Wasiewicz 662 Roy Wasiewicz 300 Kevin Evarts 806 Brian Zwack

255 Riley Gardner 622 Steven Kendall 298 Brian Zwack 779 Kevin Evarts
244 Steven Kendall 614 Ryan Evarts 297 Roy Wasiewicz 762 Don Burgio

Women 267 Alyssa Snowman 698 Alyssa Snowman 271 Brianna Beyer 731 Brianna Beyer
210 Amy Donn 529 Amy Donn 262 Cassandra Fotia 726 DJ Starner
176 Cassandra Fotia 456 Kristy Neeson 259 Amy Hathaway 721 Julie Stone

Individual High Averages
Men 197.75 Steven Kendall 189.22 Riley Gardner 187.00 Roy Wasiewicz
Women 187.33 Alyssa Snowman 146.75 Amy Donn 138.33 Kristy Neeson

Team Rosters
1 - Double Vision  Lane 4  HDCP=250  Avg=590
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total
Robert Bailey 1528 9 169 41 123 169 157 449
Shannon Bailey 1114 9 123 87 128 127 110 365
Lisa Watroba 1200 9 133 77 0
Tom Watroba 993 6 165 45 0

2 - Baum/Soos  Lane 7  HDCP=185  Avg=655
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total

Randy Glose 1419 12 118 92 88 96 104 288
Scott Soos 2139 12 178 32 183 197 167 547
Chris Baum 2064 12 172 38 137 159 128 424
Alyssa Snowman 1124 6 187 23 130 159 137 426

3 - Split Happens  Lane 22  HDCP=288  Avg=552
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total
Lori Lenyo 1185 9 131 79 95 148 115 358
DJ Starner 1416 12 118 92 143 158 125 426
Bill Lenyo 1625 12 135 75 150 114 93 357
Don Starner 2022 12 168 42 181 143 147 471

4 - We're Kind of a Big Deal  Lane 9  HDCP=320  Avg=520
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total

Steven Kendall 2373 12 197 13 168 196 156 520
Laura Kendall 1322 12 110 100 103 108 109 320
Nicole Burgio 1122 9 124 86 113 122 101 336
Don Burgio 801 9 89 121 113 140 101 354

5 - Futter Guckers  Lane 24  HDCP=482  Avg=358
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total
Doug Lewis 1015 9 112 98 108 120 166 394
Jenn Lewis 624 9 69 141 77 47 76 200
Jake Lewis 1088 12 90 120 110 93 79 282
Hannah Reid 1050 12 87 123 84 77 99 260

6 - Baum/Fetzer  Lane 11  HDCP=299  Avg=541
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total

Judy Baum 0 0 bk87 123 0
Mary Glose 1276 12 106 104 105 101 98 304
Brian Zwack 1498 9 166 44 a156 a156 a156 468
Travis Baum 2194 12 182 28 172 223 203 598

7 - Forever Young  Lane 1  HDCP=301  Avg=539
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total
Ann Perry 1558 12 129 81 112 155 139 406
Mary Ellen Caputa 1450 12 120 90 99 89 123 311
Anita Blasiak 1538 12 128 82 108 141 114 363
Don Blasiak 1955 12 162 48 139 155 125 419

8 - I Can't Believe It's Not Gutt  Lane 5  HDCP=313  Avg=527
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total

Kevin Graff 1031 9 114 96 119 120 104 343
Becky Graff 1551 12 129 81 125 125 108 358
Leah Graff 1173 12 97 113 102 116 85 303
Roy Wasiewicz 2244 12 187 23 216 126 173 515

9 - Mother Gutters  Lane 12  HDCP=343  Avg=497
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total
Rob Vickers 1623 12 135 75 187 136 116 439
Nicole Vickers 1541 12 128 82 160 117 121 398
Tracey Homsi 1263 12 105 105 125 110 96 331
Marc Homsi 1548 12 129 81 88 166 138 392

10 - Having A Ball  Lane 19  HDCP=382  Avg=458
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total

Martha Falzarano 1301 12 108 102 99 130 110 339
Joyce Williams 939 9 104 106 a94 a94 a94 282
Bob Williams 795 6 132 78 a122 a122 a122 366
Tom Falzarano 1376 12 114 96 85 119 121 325

11 - Pin Pals  Lane 6  HDCP=344  Avg=496
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total
Kristen Cline 1251 12 104 106 106 77 123 306
Alaina Bailey 1445 12 120 90 118 142 142 402
Noah Vallas 1349 12 112 98 91 106 75 272
Corey Cline 1929 12 160 50 173 170 165 508

12 - Funtastic 4  Lane 13  HDCP=400  Avg=440
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total

Jim Kalynycz 847 6 141 69 0
Jennifer Higgins 1159 12 96 114 109 88 77 274
Renee Kalynycz 960 9 106 104 97 102 124 323
Jessica Miller 1170 12 97 113 102 127 76 305

13 - 4 Balls & 2 Splitz  Lane 8  HDCP=291  Avg=549
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total
Paul Prytula 2024 12 168 42 174 168 158 500
Robin Prytula 1003 9 111 99 a101 a101 a101 303
Dan Bundy 2076 12 173 37 145 199 213 557
Michelle Beaudoin 880 9 97 113 a87 a87 a87 261

14 - Evarts/Hathaway  Lane 16  HDCP=404  Avg=436
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total

Molly Evarts 765 9 85 125 86 59 110 255
Brian Evarts 1011 9 112 98 137 100 134 371
Amy Hathaway 757 6 126 84 136 127 160 423
Jamie Hathaway 682 6 113 97 111 112 104 327
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15 - The Bowling Stones  Lane 10  HDCP=345  Avg=495
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total
Melissa Clouden 1478 12 123 87 117 165 135 417
Mark Clouden 1445 12 120 90 112 107 117 336
Jim Myers 1644 12 137 73 133 140 112 385
Toni Myers 1383 12 115 95 124 93 98 315

16 - Gutter Humiliation  Lane 18  HDCP=261  Avg=579
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total

Traci Mangold 1127 12 93 117 99 121 87 307
Raymond Mangold 2014 12 167 43 155 118 151 424
Ryan Evarts 2237 12 186 24 178 235 201 614
Mason Everts 1203 9 133 77 122 117 87 326
Madison Everts 333 3 111 99 0

17 - The Gardners & Their Hoes  Lane 23  HDCP=271  Avg=569
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total
Sydney Myers 932 9 103 107 107 118 115 340
Riley Gardner 1703 9 189 21 189 128 180 497
Rachel Warthling 873 9 97 113 77 96 85 258
Garrett Gardner 1620 9 180 30 177 150 209 536

18 - Saved By The Bowl  Lane 15  HDCP=352  Avg=488
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total

Dominic Fotia 1360 12 113 97 125 114 124 363
Cassandra Fotia 1489 12 124 86 127 90 86 303
Doug Stone 1609 12 134 76 106 114 179 399
Julie Stone 1408 12 117 93 147 121 139 407

19 - HasMetz Crew  Lane 2  HDCP=323  Avg=517
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total
Tom Metzger 1606 12 133 77 134 112 155 401
Amy Metzger 1325 12 110 100 111 97 97 305
Dawn Hassen 1084 9 120 90 0
Fred Hassen 1848 12 154 56 133 159 129 421
Corin Loughrey 258 3 86 124 78 89 91 258

20 - Hold My Balls  Lane 17  HDCP=388  Avg=452
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total

Brianna Beyer 993 9 110 100 103 102 98 303
Jimmy Horwitz 1195 9 132 78 119 128 130 377
Allura Taylor 887 9 98 112 100 108 95 303
Aaron Murphy 1014 9 112 98 118 99 140 357

21 - The Sliders  Lane 3  HDCP=420  Avg=420
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total
Tim Beyer 1267 12 105 105 111 113 97 321
Debbie Beyer 1625 12 135 75 110 145 157 412
Mary Ferber 941 12 78 132 82 67 69 218
Rich Ferber 1227 12 102 108 88 91 143 322

22 - Lucky Strikes  Lane 20  HDCP=357  Avg=483
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total

Sarah Egana 1273 12 106 104 109 109 99 317
Lena Prohaska 1126 12 93 117 79 114 86 279
Tom Prohaska 1423 12 118 92 136 101 151 388
Jon Prohaska 1994 12 166 44 209 172 167 548

23 - Balls of Glory  Lane 21  HDCP=331  Avg=509
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total
Carolyn Crangle 1268 12 105 105 110 90 85 285
Susan Everts 1273 12 106 104 89 86 95 270
Christopher Crangle 1603 12 133 77 105 126 133 364
Kevin Evarts 1984 12 165 45 140 160 180 480

24 - 2 Legit 2 Split  Lane 14  HDCP=278  Avg=562
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total

David Donn 1535 12 127 83 119 131 140 390
Amy Donn 1761 12 146 64 103 157 107 367
Joe Neeson 1367 9 151 59 169 160 163 492
Kristy Neeson 1660 12 138 72 96 157 102 355
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Manor Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 4

Lane 13 5 - Futter Guckers   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Doug Lewis 103 107 108 120 166 394 715
Jenn Lewis 70 140 77 47 76 200 620
Jake Lewis 89 121 110 93 79 282 645
Hannah Reid 87 123 84 77 99 260 629

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 379 337 420 1136 1136

Handicap 491 491 491 1473
Total 870 828 911 1136 2609

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 14 4 - We're Kind of a Big Deal   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Steven Kendall 205 5 168 196 156 520 535
Laura Kendall 111 99 103 108 109 320 617
Nicole Burgio 131 79 113 122 101 336 573
Don Burgio 74 136 113 140 101 354 762

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 497 566 467 1530 1530

Handicap 319 319 319 957
Total 816 885 786 1530 2487

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 15 7 - Forever Young   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ann Perry 128 82 112 155 139 406 652
Mary Ellen Caputa 126 84 99 89 123 311 563
Anita Blasiak 130 80 108 141 114 363 603
Don Blasiak 170 40 139 155 125 419 539

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 458 540 501 1499 1499

Handicap 286 286 286 858
Total 744 826 787 1499 2357

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 16 2 - Baum/Soos   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Randy Glose 125 85 88 96 104 288 543
Scott Soos 176 34 183 197 167 547 649
Chris Baum 182 28 137 159 128 424 508
Alyssa Snowman 232 0 130 159 137 426 426

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 538 611 536 1685 1685

Handicap 147 147 147 441
Total 685 758 683 1685 2126

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 17 1 - Double Vision   Week 4  11/25/2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Robert Bailey 179 31 123 169 157 449 542
Shannon Bailey 124 86 128 127 110 365 623
Michelle Bailey 139 71 130 143 120 393 606
Ben Eodice bk120 90 113 81 115 309 579

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 494 520 502 1516 1516

Handicap 278 278 278 834
Total 772 798 780 1516 2350

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 18 8 - I Can't Believe It's Not Gutt   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kevin Graff 114 96 119 120 104 343 631
Becky Graff 132 78 125 125 108 358 592
Leah Graff 96 114 102 116 85 303 645
Roy Wasiewicz 192 18 216 126 173 515 569

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 562 487 470 1519 1519

Handicap 306 306 306 918
Total 868 793 776 1519 2437

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 19 3 - Split Happens   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lori Lenyo 137 73 95 148 115 358 577
DJ Starner 110 100 143 158 125 426 726
Bill Lenyo 140 70 150 114 93 357 567
Don Starner 172 38 181 143 147 471 585

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 569 563 480 1612 1612

Handicap 281 281 281 843
Total 850 844 761 1612 2455

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 20 6 - Baum/Fetzer   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mary Glose 108 102 105 101 98 304 610
Brian Zwack 166 44 a156 a156 a156 468 600
Travis Baum 177 33 172 223 203 598 697
Tim Zwack 210 0 143 166 216 525 525

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 576 646 673 1895 1895

Handicap 179 179 179 537
Total 755 825 852 1895 2432

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 21 13 - 4 Balls & 2 Splitz   Week 4  11/25/2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Paul Prytula 169 41 174 168 158 500 623
Robin Prytula 111 99 a101 a101 a101 303 600
Dan Bundy 168 42 145 199 213 557 683
Michelle Beaudoin 97 113 a87 a87 a87 261 600

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 507 555 559 1621 1621

Handicap 295 295 295 885
Total 802 850 854 1621 2506

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 22 12 - Funtastic 4   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kelly Chlebowy bk132 78 132 166 111 409 643
Jennifer Higgins 98 112 109 88 77 274 610
Renee Kalynycz 106 104 97 102 124 323 635
Jessica Miller 96 114 102 127 76 305 647

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 440 483 388 1311 1311

Handicap 408 408 408 1224
Total 848 891 796 1311 2535

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
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Lane 23 15 - The Bowling Stones   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Melissa Clouden 117 93 117 165 135 417 696
Mark Clouden 123 87 112 107 117 336 597
Jim Myers 139 71 133 140 112 385 598
Toni Myers 118 92 124 93 98 315 591

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 486 505 462 1453 1453

Handicap 343 343 343 1029
Total 829 848 805 1453 2482

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 24 10 - Having A Ball   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Martha Falzarano 106 104 99 130 110 339 651
Joyce Williams 104 106 a94 a94 a94 282 600
Bob Williams 132 78 a122 a122 a122 366 600
Tom Falzarano 116 94 85 119 121 325 607

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 400 465 447 1312 1312

Handicap 382 382 382 1146
Total 782 847 829 1312 2458

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 1 9 - Mother Gutters   Week 4  11/25/2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rob Vickers 131 79 187 136 116 439 676
Nicole Vickers 127 83 160 117 121 398 647
Tracey Homsi 103 107 125 110 96 331 652
Marc Homsi 128 82 88 166 138 392 638

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 560 529 471 1560 1560

Handicap 351 351 351 1053
Total 911 880 822 1560 2613

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 2 16 - Gutter Humiliation   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Traci Mangold 91 119 99 121 87 307 664
Raymond Mangold 176 34 155 118 151 424 526
Ryan Evarts 180 30 178 235 201 614 704
Mason Everts 146 64 122 117 87 326 518

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 554 591 526 1671 1671

Handicap 247 247 247 741
Total 801 838 773 1671 2412

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 3 11 - Pin Pals   Week 4  11/25/2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kristen Cline 105 105 106 77 123 306 621
Alaina Bailey 115 95 118 142 142 402 687
Noah Vallas 119 91 91 106 75 272 545
Corey Cline 157 53 173 170 165 508 667

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 488 495 505 1488 1488

Handicap 344 344 344 1032
Total 832 839 849 1488 2520

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 4 14 - Evarts/Hathaway   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Molly Evarts 85 125 86 59 110 255 630
Brian Evarts 106 104 137 100 134 371 683
Amy Hathaway 111 99 136 127 160 423 720
Jamie Hathaway 118 92 111 112 104 327 603

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 470 398 508 1376 1376

Handicap 420 420 420 1260
Total 890 818 928 1376 2636

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 5 21 - The Sliders   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tim Beyer 105 105 111 113 97 321 636
Debbie Beyer 134 76 110 145 157 412 640
Mary Ferber 80 130 82 67 69 218 608
Rich Ferber 100 110 88 91 143 322 652

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 391 416 466 1273 1273

Handicap 421 421 421 1263
Total 812 837 887 1273 2536

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 6 20 - Hold My Balls   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Brianna Beyer 115 95 103 102 98 303 588
Jimmy Horwitz 136 74 119 128 130 377 599
Allura Taylor 97 113 100 108 95 303 642
Aaron Murphy 109 101 118 99 140 357 660

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 440 437 463 1340 1340

Handicap 383 383 383 1149
Total 823 820 846 1340 2489

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 7 23 - Balls of Glory   Week 4  11/25/2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Carolyn Crangle 109 101 110 90 85 285 588
Susan Everts 111 99 89 86 95 270 567
Christopher Crangle 137 73 105 126 133 364 583
Kevin Evarts 167 43 140 160 180 480 609

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 444 462 493 1399 1399

Handicap 316 316 316 948
Total 760 778 809 1399 2347

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 8 18 - Saved By The Bowl   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Dominic Fotia 110 100 125 114 124 363 663
Cassandra Fotia 131 79 127 90 86 303 540
Doug Stone 134 76 106 114 179 399 627
Julie Stone 111 99 147 121 139 407 704

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 505 439 528 1472 1472

Handicap 354 354 354 1062
Total 859 793 882 1472 2534

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
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Lane 9 17 - The Gardners & Their Hoes   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sydney Myers 98 112 107 118 115 340 676
Riley Gardner 201 9 189 128 180 497 524
Rachel Warthling 102 108 77 96 85 258 582
Garrett Gardner 180 30 177 150 209 536 626

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 550 492 589 1631 1631

Handicap 259 259 259 777
Total 809 751 848 1631 2408

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 10 24 - 2 Legit 2 Split   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
David Donn 127 83 119 131 140 390 639
Amy Donn 154 56 103 157 107 367 535
Joe Neeson 145 65 169 160 163 492 687
Kristy Neeson 145 65 96 157 102 355 550

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 487 605 512 1604 1604

Handicap 269 269 269 807
Total 756 874 781 1604 2411

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 11 19 - HasMetz Crew   Week 4  11/25/2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tom Metzger 133 77 134 112 155 401 632
Amy Metzger 113 97 111 97 97 305 596
Fred Hassen 158 52 133 159 129 421 577
Corin Loughrey 86 124 78 89 91 258 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 456 457 472 1385 1385

Handicap 350 350 350 1050
Total 806 807 822 1385 2435

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 12 22 - Lucky Strikes   Week 4  11/25/2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sarah Egana 106 104 109 109 99 317 629
Lena Prohaska 94 116 79 114 86 279 627
Tom Prohaska 115 95 136 101 151 388 673
Jon Prohaska 160 50 209 172 167 548 698

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 533 496 503 1532 1532

Handicap 365 365 365 1095
Total 898 861 868 1532 2627

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
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